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PPRREECCIISSIIOONNSSSSKKJJUUTTNNIINNGG      

Pl Namn Förening Kortnr Resultat 
1 Velin Marcus Bromma pk 47884 49 45 44 48 47 48 281 
2 Furman Fredrik Grödinge psk 48574 45 43 45 47 45 48 273 
3 Buckard Arvid Rosersbergs Pk NY 45 46 43 41 41 46 262 
4 Holm Emil Uppl Väsby psk NY 48 43 46 41 41 43 262 

5 Hellmans Robert Bromma pk 47888 43 40 44 45 44 44 260 
6 Torpner Johnny SAPK 48698 40 45 44 47 47 35 258 
7 Brandt Magnus Täby Skf 46923 43 45 48 43 37 41 257 
8 Grossman Thomas Mälarhöjdens ps NY 39 47 42 40 44 42 254 
9 Pukari Merja Sthlmspolisens Skf 48295 44 43 40 38 44 43 252 
10 Lundholm Timur Mälarhöjdens ps NY 42 40 39 43 46 42 252 
11 Hagberg Joakim Sthlmspolisens Skf 48285 42 41 39 43 41 43 249 
12 Assarsson Martin Lövsta skf 48991 40 36 42 44 49 38 249 
13 Ranniko Alexander Gripen Pk 48245 41 40 42 40 42 43 248 
14 Tideman Stefan Uppl Väsby psk 46647 39 42 43 43 44 37 248 
15 Västgård Torbjörn SAPK 48697 42 41 43 41 41 39 247 
16 Johansson Camilla Mälarhöjdens ps NY 37 41 42 38 42 46 246 

17 Brandt Per-Olof Täby Skf 46924 43 43 42 39 37 41 245 
18 Eriksson Joakim Lars  Håtuna pssk 48612 41 40 40 38 41 43 243 
19 Johnsson Jerry Lövsta skf 48999 39 39 44 43 38 40 243 
20 Wranå Sebastian Håtuna pssk 48613 41 39 41 42 41 39 243 
21 Andersson Lars SAPK 48699 45 37 44 37 41 38 242 
22 Ohlsson Morgan Mälarhöjdens ps NY 39 36 39 42 42 43 241 
23 Eriksson Tim Lövsta skf 48997 37 39 41 40 42 41 240 
24 Nord Stefan Mälarhöjdens ps NY 40 42 38 42 35 42 239 
25 Erkas Mikael Lövsta skf 48994 40 36 43 41 38 41 239 
26 Mattsson Magnus SAPK 48702 38 42 41 31 38 41 231 
27 Skyttmo Lars Handens psk NY 30 36 37 45 36 41 225 

28 von Krantz Mikael Lövsta skf 48996 37 38 38 35 38 38 224 
29 Rönnberg Lars Gripen Pk 48242 39 36 29 36 41 41 222 
30 Traumer Carin Grödinge psk 48569 27 36 39 43 38 39 222 
31 Eriksson Jonas Handens psk NY 36 37 41 42 38 28 222 
32 Arnoldsson Andreas Uppl Väsby psk 48704 34 39 34 39 29 38 213 
33 Jansson Timi Håtuna pssk 48615 36 38 29 35 44 31 213 
34 Wigelius Fredrik Sthlmspolisens Skf 48286 40 36 40 32 39 26 213 
35 Lidström Mattias SAPK 48696 42 38 36 23 37 32 208 
36 Skandman Lennart Lövsta skf 48986 36 36 43 34 29 29 207 
37 Oprean Valentin Sthlmspolisens Skf 48288 42 32 31 32 40 29 206 
38 Andersson Michel Grödinge psk 48576 30 39 38 30 34 32 203 
39 Tuz Johannes Lövsta skf 48993 39 33 26 25 37 41 201 

40 Nord Robert Uppl Väsby psk 48711 29 21 40 35 38 38 201 
41 Nordstrand Alexander Uppl Väsby psk 48703 33 36 22 34 36 39 200 
42 van Krantz Beauchamp Jaja Lövsta skf 49002 26 30 35 33 37 36 197 
43 Larsson Camilla Uppl Väsby psk 48705 27 34 35 32 37 29 194 
44 Schönbeck Tina Uppl Väsby psk 48712 34 33 34 26 26 30 183 
45 Engardt Robert Lövsta skf 49001 25 31 19 37 42 29 183 
46 Hagelberg Jan Håtuna pssk 48614 23 27 24 33 40 34 181 
47 Kamperhaug Nicklas Grödinge psk 46168 32 37 13 26 32 27 167 
48 Fors Oscar Mälarhöjdens ps NY 14 9 37 31 31 26 148 
49 Knaust Marianne Handens psk NY 29 20 18 35 18 27 147 
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FFÄÄLLTTSSKKJJUUTTNNIINNGG      

Pl Namn Förening Kortnr Resultat 
1 Lundholm Timur Mälarhöjdens ps NY 6/6 6/4 6/2 5/5 6/6 52 (19) 
    Särskjutning 5/5 3/3 6/6 14/14 
2 Wranå Sebastian Håtuna pssk 48613 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/6 5/5 52 (17) 
    Särskjutning 5/5 3/3 4/4 12/12 

 3 Holm Emil Uppl Väsby psk NY 6/6 6/4 6/2 5/5 6/5 51 (24) 
4 Buckard Arvid Rosersbergs Pk NY 6/6 6/4 6/2 5/5 5/5 50 (20) 
5 Brandt Magnus Täby Skf 46923 5/5 6/4 5/2 5/5 6/6 49 (19) 
6 Assarsson Martin Lövsta skf 48991 6/6 5/3 6/2 6/6 4/4 48 (9) 
7 Grossman Thomas Mälarhöjdens ps NY 5/5 5/4 3/2 6/6 6/6 48 (6) 
8 Pukari Merja Sthlmspolisens Skf 48295 6/6 5/3 5/2 6/6 4/4 47 (14) 
9 Tuz Johannes Lövsta skf 48993 4/4 3/3 6/2 6/6 6/6 46 (17) 
10 Tideman Stefan Uppl Väsby psk 46647 5/5 4/4 5/2 5/5 6/5 46 (17) 
11 Andersson Lars SAPK 48699 5/5 6/4 6/2 5/5 3/3 44 (17) 
12 Jansson Timi Håtuna pssk 48615 5/5 5/4 6/2 4/4 4/4 43 (18) 
13 Ranniko Alexander Gripen Pk 48245 6/6 2/2 5/2 4/4 6/6 43 (11) 
14 Eriksson Joakim Lars  Håtuna pssk 48612 6/6 5/4 4/2 3/3 5/5 43 (9) 

15 Arnoldsson Andreas Uppl Väsby psk 48704 6/6 6/4 6/2 1/1 5/5 42 (17) 
16 Torpner Johnny SAPK 48698 5/5 6/4 6/2 5/5 2/2 42 (11) 
17 Ohlsson Morgan Mälarhöjdens ps NY 6/6 4/3 6/2 4/4 3/3 41 (19) 
18 Oprean Valentin Sthlmspolisens Skf 48288 4/4 3/3 5/2 4/4 6/6 41 (14) 
19 Engardt Robert Lövsta skf 49001 3/3 4/3 6/2 5/5 5/5 41 (12) 
20 Hagelberg Jan Håtuna pssk 48614 4/4 4/3 2/2 5/5 6/6 41 (2) 
21 Johnsson Jerry Lövsta skf 48999 4/4 1/1 6/2 6/6 5/5 40 (21) 
22 Västgård Torbjörn SAPK 48697 6/6 2/1 5/2 4/4 5/5 40 (10) 
23 Schönbeck Tina Uppl Väsby psk 48712 5/5 5/4 4/2 2/2 6/5 40 (7) 
24 Velin Marcus Bromma pk 47884 5/5 2/2 6/2 5/4 4/4 39 (21) 
25 Brandt Per-Olof Täby Skf 46924 5/5 2/2 5/2 4/4 5/5 39 (10) 

26 Mattsson Magnus SAPK 48702 5/5 5/3 4/2 3/3 4/4 38 (9) 
27 Eriksson Jonas Handens psk NY 5/5 3/3 5/2 3/3 3/3 35 (12) 
28 Skyttmo Lars Handens psk NY 2/2 4/3 4/2 4/4 5/5 35 (11) 
29 Fors Oscar Mälarhöjdens ps NY 5/5 4/4 4/2 3/2 3/3 35 (11) 
30 Wigelius Fredrik Sthlmspolisens Skf 48286 6/6 3/3 5/2 3/3 2/2 35 (10) 
31 Johansson Camilla Mälarhöjdens ps NY 6/6 5/3 3/2 2/2 3/3 35 (4) 
32 Hellmans Robert Bromma pk 47888 6/6 4/3 5/2 1/1 3/3 34 (11) 
33 Skandman Lennart Lövsta skf 48986 4/4 4/3 3/1 3/3 4/4 33 (8) 
34 Erkas Mikael Lövsta skf 48994 2/2 4/3 4/2 4/4 3/3 31 (11) 
35 Lidström Mattias SAPK 48696 2/2 2/2 5/2 5/5 3/3 31 (10) 
36 Kamperhaug Nicklas Grödinge psk 46168 5/5 2/2 3/2 3/3 3/3 31 (3) 
37 Larsson Camilla Uppl Väsby psk 48705 6/5 4/2 5/2 1/1 2/2 30 (7) 

38 von Krantz Mikael Lövsta skf 48996 4/4 3/2 3/2 1/1 5/5 30 (6) 
39 Hagberg Joakim Sthlmspolisens Skf 48285 4/4 5/3 4/2 3/3 1/1 30 (6) 
40 Nord Stefan Mälarhöjdens ps NY 2/2 4/3 3/2 3/3 3/3 28 (5) 
41 Andersson Michel Grödinge psk 48576 5/5 3/3 4/2 0/0 2/2 26 (7) 
42 Nord Robert Uppl Väsby psk 48711 3/3 3/2 3/2 1/1 4/4 26 (4) 
43 Rönnberg Lars Gripen Pk 48242 4/4 3/2 4/2 2/2 1/1 25 (9) 
44 van Krantz Beauchamp Jaja Lövsta skf 49002 1/1 5/3 3/2 3/3 2/2 25 (6) 
45 Traumer Carin Grödinge psk 48569 5/5 2/2 1/1 2/2 2/2 24 (1) 
46 Nordstrand Alexander Uppl Väsby psk 48703 3/2 2/1 4/2 3/2 2/2 23 (5) 
47 Eriksson Tim Lövsta skf 48997 3/3 2/2 2/2 0/0 3/3 20 (5) 
48 Knaust Marianne Handens psk NY 2/2 1/1 3/2 1/1 1/1 15 (5) 
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